Christmas
Entertainment

Programme




Christmas Week

WELCOME  Daytime

Entertainment

Programme 2021

Day Date Club Opening Time Daytime Entertainment

Monday 20 December 10.30am-2:00pm 10.30am Santa’s Scavenger Hunt
Il.1I5am Christmas Crafts
12.00pm Teen Darts
12.30pm Bauble Bingo

Tuesday 2| December 10.30am-2:00pm 10.30am Welcome Wacky Gang Visit
il.1I5am Alphabet Hunt
12.00pm Gents Speed Pool
Ladies Table Tennis
12.30pm Teens Speed Pool

Weds 22 December 10.30am - 2:00pm 10.30am Junior Search for a Star
11.30am Adult Search for a Star
12.00pm Teen Table Tennis
12.30pm Gents Table Tennis

Ladies Speed Pool

Thursday 23 December 10.30am - 2:00pm 10.30am Welcome Wacky Gang Visit
Il.1ISam Santas Relay Race
12.00pm Rudolph’s Feeding Station
12.30pm Ladies Darts

Friday 24 December 10.30am-2.00pm 10.30am Polar Putting Challenge
Christmas Eve Il.I5am Gents Darts
12.00pm Grotto - Register & Get Crafty

Saturday 25 December 12.00pm - 11.00pm 12.00pm Join us for Christmas Lunch!
Christmas Day

Sunday 26 December 10.30am-2.00pm 10.30am Welcome Wacky Gang Visit
Boxing Day Il.1ISam Witchcraft & Wizardry School
12.00pm MKiller Darts
12.30pm Bauble Bingo



New Year Week
Daytime

Entertainment
Programme 202i

Day Date Club Opening Time Daytime Entertainment

Monday 27 December 10.30am-2:00pm 10.30am Scavenger Hunt
I.15am Get Smart with Art
12.00pm Teens Table Tennis
12.30pm MKiller Darts

Tuesday 28 December 10.30am-2:00pm 10.30am Welcome Wacky Gang Visit
I.1I5am Teen Speed Pool
12.00pm Gents Speed Pool
Ladies Table Tennis
12.30pm Hoy Bingo

Weds 29 December 10.30am - 2:00pm 10.30am Junior Search for a Star
1.30am Adult Search for a Star
12.00pm Indoor Pub Crawl!

Thursday 30 December 10.30am - 2:00pm 10.30am Welcome Wacky Gang Visit
I.1IS5am Gents Darts
12.00pm Origami Army
12.30pm Hoy Bingo

Friday 31December 10.30am-2.00pm 10.30am Putting Challenge

New Years Eve Il.ISam Witchcraft & Wizardry School
12.00pm Gents Table Tennis
Ladies Speed Pool
12.30pm Teens Darts
Saturday | January Closed - -
New Years Day

Sunday 2 January 10.30am - 2.00pm 10.30am Alphabet Hunt
I.15am Ladies Darts
12.00pm Welcome Wacky Gang
12.30pm Hoy Bingo



WELCOME

Day Date

Monday 20 December 6pm -12am

Tuesday 2|1 December

6pm - 12am

Weds 22 December G6pm -12am

Thurs 23 December G6pm -12am

Christmas Week
Evening
Entertainment
Programme

Club Opening Time

6.30pm
7.15pm

8.00pm
8.00pm
9.00pm

6.30pm
7.15pm

8.00pm
8.00pm
9.00pm

6.30pm
7.15pm

8.00pm
8.00pm
9.00pm

6.30pm
7.15pm

8.00pm
8.00pm
9.00pm

Evening Entertainment

Hids Zone

Crazy Gang Switch on the Lights
Santas Workshop Hids Club
Bingo

Showtime! Gameshow Time
PLUS Stage Door

Hids Zone

Mr Poodlebum

Santas Workshop Hids Club

Bingo

Showtime! Belle & the Cursed Prince
PLUS Ultimate 80's Dance Show!

Hids Zone

Search for a Star with Kids & Juniors
Santas Workshop Hids Club

Bingo

Showtime! Adult Search for a Star

A Christmas Cracker Gameshow
PLUS Rock n RBoll at the Pole

Festive Fancy Dress Competition
Mr Poodlebum

Santas Workshop

Bingo

Showtime! The World of Disney
PLUS Groovy Nights



Christmas Week
Evening

Entertainment
Programme

Day Date Club Opening Time Evening Entertainment

Friday 24 December 6pm-Illpm 6.00pm ¥Fun with the Elves
Christmas Eve 7.15pm  Grannies Christmas Tale
8.00pm Santas Workshop with Mrs Claus
8.00pm Bauble Bingo
9.00pm Showtime! A Visit From Santa
PLUS Christmas by Gaslight

Sat 25 December 12pm-llpm  6.30pm Christmas Jumper Day Prize
Christmas Day PLUS Family Funtime!
7.00pm Elf Racing
8.00pm Santas Workshop
8.00pm Bingo
9.00pm Showtime! Christmas Cabaret
PLUS Party Disco

Sunday 26 December 6pm-l12am  6.30pm MHids Zone
Boxing Day 7.15pm  Hogwarts School of Magic
8.00pm Santas Workshop
8.00pm Bingo
9.00pm Showtime! Peter Pan the Never
Ending Story
PLUS Boxing Day Banger Dances



Day Date

Monday 27 December

Tuesday 28 December

Weds 29 December

Thurs 30 December

\I\IELCOME

New Year Week
Evening
Entertainment
Programme

Club Opening Time

6pm - 12am

6pm - 12am

6pm - 12am

6pm - 12am

6.30pm
7.15pm

8.00pm
8.00pm
8.30pm
9.00pm

6.30pm
7.15pm

8.00pm
9.00pm

6.30pm
7.15pm

8.00pm
9.00pm

6.30pm
7.15pm

8.00pm
9.00pm

Evening Entertainment

Hids Zone

Welcome Wacky Gang

Hids Club Opens

House Jackpot Bingo

Fun Family Quiz

Showtime! Gameshow, Stage Door
PLUS Disco and Party Dance

Hids Zone

Mr Poodlebum

Hids Club Opens and Bingo
Showtime! Belle & the Cursed Prince
PLUS Ultimate 80's Dance Show
and Party Disco

Hids Zone

Hids Search for a Star!

Hids Club Open and Bingo
Showtime! Adult Search for a Star
PLUS Funtime Gameshow, We Built
This City Rock Show and Party Disco

Hids Fancy Dress Competition

Mr Poodlebum

Hids Club Open and Bingo

Showtime! Adult Fancy Dress
Competition, Crazy Gameshow, The
Big Big Variety Show and Party Disco



Your New Year Week
WELCOME Evening
e Entertainment
' Programme

Day Date Club Opening Time Evening Entertainment
Friday 3l1December 6pm-lam 6.30pm Hids Zone
New Years Eve 7.15pm  Wizards School of Magic

8.00pm ¥ids Club Opens

8.00pm House Jackpot Bingo

9.00pm Partytime! Jet Set Romance
PLUS Prize Party Dances
Rock the Room
PLUS Showtime New Year Party!

Sat | January 6pm - 12am 6.30pm HKids Zone
New Years Day 7.15pm  Photos and Games with the
Wacky Gang

8.00pm ¥ids Club Opens

8.00pm Bingo

9.00pm Showtime! Showteam Challenge
PLUS London by Gaslight
PLUS Party Disco

Sunday 2 January 6pm - 12am 6.30pm Hids Zone
8.00pm H¥ids Club
8.00pm Bingo
9.00pm Showtime!
The Showtime Crew Show
PLUS The Wheel of Misfortune
PLUS Fancy Dress Party Disco!



