Your

WELCOME

Christmas Entertainment Programme

2021



Your WELCOME

Christmas Week Daytime Entertainment Programme 2021

Day	Date	Club Opening	Time	Daytime Entertainment
Monday	20 December	10.30am - 2:00pm	11.15am 12.00pm	Santa's Scavenger Hunt Christmas Crafts Teen Darts Bauble Bingo
Tuesday	21 December	10.30am - 2:00pm	11.15am 12.00pm	Welcome Wacky Gang Visit Alphabet Hunt Gents Speed Pool Ladies Table Tennis Teens Speed Pool
Weds	22 December	10.30am - 2:00pm	11.30am 12.00pm	Junior Search for a Star Adult Search for a Star Teen Table Tennis Gents Table Tennis Ladies Speed Pool
Thursday	j 23 December	10.30am - 2:00pm	11.15am 12.00pm	Welcome Wacky Gang Visit Santas Relay Race Rudolph's Feeding Station Ladies Darts
Friday	24 December Christmas Eve	•	11.15am	Polar Putting Challenge Gents Darts Grotto - Register & Get Crafty
Saturday	25 December Christmas Day		12.00pm	Join us for Christmas Lunch!
Sunday	26 December Boxing Day	10.30am - 2.00pm	11.15am	Welcome Wacky Gang Visit Witchcraft & Wizardry School Killer Darts

12.30pm Bauble Bingo

Your WELCOME

New Year Week Daytime Entertainment Programme 2021

12.00pm Welcome Wacky Gang

12.30pm Hoy Bingo

4				
Day	Date	Club Opening	Time	Daytime Entertainment
Monday	27 December	10.30am - 2:00pm	II.I5am I2.00pm	
Tuesday	28 December	10.30am - 2:00pm	11.15am 12.00pm	Welcome Wacky Gang Visit Teen Speed Pool Gents Speed Pool Ladies Table Tennis Hoy Bingo
Weds	29 December	10.30am - 2:00pm	11.30am	Junior Search for a Star Adult Search for a Star Indoor Pub Crawl
Thursday	30 December	10.30am - 2:00pm	II.I5am I2.00pm	Welcome Wacky Gang Visit Gents Darts Origami Army Hoy Bingo
Friday	31 December New Years Eve	10.30am - 2.00pm	11.15am 12.00pm	Putting Challenge Witchcraft & Wizardry School Gents Table Tennis Ladies Speed Pool Teens Darts
Saturday	I January New Years Da	Closed y		-
Sunday	2 January	10.30am - 2.00pm	10.30am 11.15am	•



Christmas Week Evening Entertainment Programme

2021

Day	Date	Club Opening	Time	Evening Entertainment
Monday	20 December	6pm - I2am	6.30pm 7.15pm 8.00pm 8.00pm 9.00pm	Bingo
Tuesday	21 December	6pm - I2am	8.00pm	Mr Poodlebum Santas Workshop Kids Club
Weds	22 December	6pm - I2am	7.15pm 8.00pm 8.00pm	Kids Zone Search for a Star with Kids & Juniors Santas Workshop Kids Club Bingo Showtime! Adult Search for a Star A Christmas Cracker Gameshow PLUS Rock n Roll at the Pole
Thurs	23 December	6pm - I2am	6.30pm 7.15pm 8.00pm 8.00pm 9.00pm	Mr Poodlebum Santas Workshop Bingo



Christmas Week Evening Entertainment Programme

2021

Day	Date	Club Opening	Time	Evening Entertainment
Friday	24 December Christmas Eve			Grannies Christmas Tale Santas Workshop with Mrs Claus Bauble Bingo
Sat	25 December Christmas Day		6.30pm 7.00pm 8.00pm 8.00pm 9.00pm	Bingo
Sunday	26 December Boxing Day	6pm - I2am	6.30pm 7.15pm 8.00pm 8.00pm 9.00pm	Bingo



Dau

Date

New Year Week Evening Entertainment Programme

Evening Entertainment

2021

vay	Date	Club Opening	lime	Evening Entertainment
Monday	27 December	6pm - I2am	6.30pm 7.15pm 8.00pm 8.00pm 8.30pm 9.00pm	House Jackpot Bingo Fun Family Quiz
Tuesday	28 December	6pm - I2am		Kids Zone Mr Poodlebum Kids Club Opens and Bingo Showtime! Belle & the Cursed Prince PLUS Ultimate 80's Dance Show and Party Disco
Weds	29 December	6pm - I2am		Kids Zone Kids Search for a Star! Kids Club Open and Bingo Showtime! Adult Search for a Star PLUS Funtime Gameshow, We Built This City Rock Show and Party Disco
Thurs	30 December	6pm - I2am	6.30pm 7.15pm 8.00pm 9.00pm	Kids Fancy Dress Competition Mr Poodlebum Kids Club Open and Bingo Showtime! Adult Fancy Dress Competition, Crazy Gameshow, The Big Big Variety Show and Party Disco

Club Opening Time



New Year Week Evening Entertainment Programme

2021

PLUS Fancy Dress Party Disco!

Day	Date	Club Opening	Time	Eve	ning Entertainment
Friday	31 December	6pm - Iam	6	.30pm	Kids Zone
	New Years Eve	2	7.	.I5pm	Wizards School of Magic
			8	.00pm	Kids Club Opens
			8	.00pm	House Jackpot Bingo
			9	.00pm	Partytime! Jet Set Romance
					PLUS Prize Party Dances
					Rock the Room
					PLUS Showtime New Year Party!
Sat	l January	6pm - 12am	6	.30pm	Kids Zone
	New Years Da	y	7.	.I5pm	Photos and Games with the
					Wacky Gang
			8	.00pm	Kids Club Opens
			8	.00pm	Bingo
			9	.00pm	Showtime! Showteam Challenge
					PLUS London by Gaslight
					PLUS Party Disco
Sunday	2 January	6pm - 12am	6	.30pm	Kids Zone
		•	8	.00pm	Kids Club
			8	.00pm	Bingo
			9	.00pm	Showtime!
					The Showtime Crew Show
					PLUS The Wheel of Misfortune